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Date Start Event Name Location
Sat 11/23/2019 10:00 am JV GirlsBball Scrimmage @ Briarcliff Briarcliff MS
Mon 11/25/2019 4:30 pm JV GirlsBball Scrimmage v HenHud JJHS Main Gym
Tue 11/26/2019 5:00 pm JV GirlsBball Scrimmage @ Lourdes Our Lady Of Lourdes High School
Tue 12/03/2019 4:30 pm JV GirlsBball Scrimmage @ ByramHills Byram Hills Hs
Thu 12/05/2019 5:00 pm JV GirlsBball Mahopac Tourney (v Mahopac) Mahopac High School
Sat 12/07/2019 11:00 am JV GirlsBball Mahopac Tourney (Consolation Game) Mahopac High School
Tue 12/10/2019 4:30 pm JV GirlsBball @ NoSalem North Salem Ms Hs
Wed 12/18/2019 6:15 pm JV GirlsBball @ Pelham Pelham Memorial HS/MS
Tue 01/07/2020 5:00 pm JV GirlsBball v Somers JJHS Main Gym
Thu 01/09/2020 4:45 pm JV GirlsBball v NoSalem JJHS Main Gym
Mon 01/13/2020 5:00 pm JV GirlsBball v Lakeland JJHS Main Gym
Wed 01/15/2020 4:30 pm JV GirlsBball @ Panas Walter Panas High School
Fri 01/17/2020 5:00 pm JV GirlsBball v Brewster JJHS Main Gym
Fri 01/24/2020 6:15 pm JV GirlsBball @ Rye Rye High School
Sat 01/25/2020 11:00 am JV GirlsBball v Irvington JJHS Main Gym
Tue 01/28/2020 4:30 pm JV GirlsBball @ Harrison Harrison Hs
Wed 01/29/2020 4:30 pm JV GirlsBball @ Yorktown Yorktown HS
Fri 01/31/2020 4:15 pm JV GirlsBball @ Somers Somers High School
Mon 02/03/2020 4:30 pm JV GirlsBball v Arlington JJHS Main Gym
Tue 02/04/2020 4:30 pm JV GirlsBball @ Lakeland Lakeland High School
Thu 02/06/2020 5:00 pm JV GirlsBball v Panas JJHS Main Gym
Mon 02/10/2020 4:30 pm JV GirlsBball @ Brewster Brewster Hs
Wed 02/12/2020 5:00 pm JV GirlsBball v Yorktown JJHS Main Gym


